Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

25

20

—40

—42

—44

-46

-48

—40

—42

—44

—46

—48

e T N i Bl Tl T T Il I e B o TR T

ICU PROC TEMP

Start Time (19—Mar—14 23:18:21)

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (19—Mar—14 23:18:21)
CCD A TEMP
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (19—Mar—14 23:18:21)
CCD B TEMP
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00



